Rule 4 34-CVL

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(¢} Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
|

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

| 04999088

Name of Company

{2) M D Burniston Limited

I J N Bleazard
XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House
Bradford Road
Cleckheaton
BD193TT

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
25 March 2014

Signed Date 2 < /3 // ‘f

/

For Official Use

Liguidation Section Post Room
I

o

o

pon

’_

% *A340AX8B*

Ald 29/03/2014 #136

COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of affairs

(a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b) Insert date

Name of Company Company number

M D Burniston Limited 04999088

Statement as to the affairs of (a) M D Burmston Limited ,c/o XL Business Solutions, Premier
House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the (b) 25 March 2014, the date that the company entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth

| belteve that the facts stated in this statement of affars are afull, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at {b) 25 March 2014 the date that
the company entered Liquidation

Full name _Adfrefrmec- buonnsisrens

Signed !/l ,é‘/’ A/

Dated 25 /3/ 74




M D Burniston Lmited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge*
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill 10,350 00
Stock 500 00 500 00
Book Debts 10,000 00 10,000 QO
Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors 10,500 00

Signature /

Date 25 /3/“'"




M D Burniston Lmited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,500 CO
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Totai assets avallable to unsecured creditors 10,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 17,272 99
Banks/Institutions 10,080 21
inland Revenue 4,921 00
Customs & Excise 4,342 00
36,616 20
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (26,116 20)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (26,116 20)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated total deflc}encylsurplus as regards members {27,116 20)

Signature //Z/(/\ Date 0,5/'5! Iy




0t L1 PLOZ Y2lew vz

€0 €102 JBA DS Sdl

L Jo | sbeg

.}\\ n\ 57, \/\\b\ aimeublg

0z 919'9¢ Buijejol saujug 1)
€8 20e'e FFS L1S7 'SpaaT 19ais |[BysIEW "WNOD S1P0aT | Huf P17 syB papean sAsleNymm 0OMD
00 000'2 aeboueH “Yyied sjepie) * sjebuasio ¢ Buynsuo) 414 il ke
000 4¥1 L1LAQM ‘Bliyspiopsy ‘sueqjy IS g/ ‘osnoH s|Beq ‘anuan aoiuaeg Jawejsng 30UBUIH JINeudy 004D
00 060'9 896 1SOA oA ‘abpugybnolog ‘aao1) yuomsieyd i qopon gr 0oro
00 02 A6 9NM ‘uebIp 'abpug Asjddy ‘sueq esnoH mis P17 Jequi] Aeswey ue) 001D
G0 ere'y avl /271 'loodiaan 19ais sawer 'ssnoH ueibay 100[4 Yig 'Jun ASuaajosu| [BUOHEN SWIOISNY) @ 9NUaASY N H ZOHD
00 L2B'v 3St ZLNG 'X8ssnS 1sapn ‘Buiypopn ‘peoy uoibulureg ‘asnoH 26pug uoiBuliing SWoISNT) g snuanay | H LOHD
grl 70} L OH ‘sjeboliey ‘Junopw weyuayayd g P¥1 SuOg ' uosqog alouleag H 00HD
00 0¢ ddl LHA ‘weying ‘ABAA 30USPIADIG ‘A WEWINQ Wwoo3ia | ysnug 10490
LZ 080'01L HAL L LH3 ‘uBinquip3 ‘s£z.1 xog Od PUERC2S O Yueg 0080
. IXE GYS “ed asudisuz
£/ 88.'G puglapUNS ‘HNOY SBUIBYIED 1S '9SNOH JaMm0 | BG ‘ISESULICN SI010B4 AGQaig 00 saliddng Buip|ing % Jaquui] yoImuly 00V
3 SSAIppY aweN Aoy

si0jipatn Auedwon - g

payw uolsiuing a W
P37 suonnjog ssauisng X




